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Court.

West Bronrwich
Whitehaven and Millom
Wigan
Winchester
Windsor ...
Wolverhampton ...
Worcester ...
Workington and Cockermouth..
Wrexham ...
Yeovil
York

Total for County Courts

Total for High Court and
County Courts ...

For Quarter ending
3lBt March, 1926.

1
1
5
4
6
1
2
1
4
1
8

1,018

1,259

For Quarter ending
31st March, 1925.

4
2
3
4
5
8
8

4
2
1

1,062

1,314

For Quarter ending
31st March, 1924.

1
1

10
3
5
7
6
4
2
4
7

1,027

1,286

BANK OF ENGLAND.

AN ACCOUNT pursuant to the Act 7 & 8 Viet., cap. 32, for the Week ending
on Wednesday, the 7th day of April, 1926.

ISSUE DEPARTMENT.

Notes issued 165,000,840

£165,000,840

Dated the 8th .day of April, 1926.

Government Debt
Other Securities ...
Gold Coin and Bullion
Silver Bullion

£
11,015,100
8,734,900

145,250,840

£1.65,000,840

B. G. Catterns, Deputy Cashier.

BANKING DEPARTMENT.

£
Proprietors' Capital 14,553,000
Rest 3,151,841
Public Deposits (including Ex-

chequer, Savings Banks, Com-
missioners of National Debt,
and Dividend Accounts) ... 13,175,540

Other Deposits 106,971,945
Seven Day and other Bills ... 6,759

£137,859,085

Government Securities
Other Securities
Notes
Gold and Silver Coin

£
45,140,328
68,205,349
23,109,030
1,404,378

£137,859,085

Dated the 8th day of April, 1926. B. G. Cattems, Deputy Cashier.


