Court.	For Quarter ending 31st March, 1926.	For Quarter ending 31st March, 1925.	For Quarter ending 31st March, 1924.		
West Bromwich	1 1 5 4 6 1 2 1 4	4 2 3 4 5 8 8 4 2	1 10 3 5 7 6 4 2 4		
Total for County Courts	1,018	1,062	1,027		
Total for High Court and County Courts	1,259	1,314	1,286		

BANK OF ENGLAND.

AN ACCOUNT pursuant to the Act 7 & 8 Vict., cap. 32, for the Week ending on Wednesday, the 7th day of April, 1926.

ISSUE DEPARTMENT.

Notes issued	•1•	•••	•••	£ 165,000,840	Government Debt Other Securities Gold Coin and Bullion Silver Bullion	•••	•••	£ 11,015,100 8,734,900 145,250,840
			-	£165,000,840			- : -	£165,000,840
Dated the 8th	day o	f April	, 1926	3.	B. G. Catte	rns,	Deput	ty Cashier.

BANKING DEPARTMENT.

Proprietors' Capital	£ 14,553,000 3,151,841 13,175,540 106,971,945 6,759	Government Securities Other Securities Notes Gold and Silver Coin	•••		£ 45,140,328 68,205,349 23,109,030 1,404,378
	£137,859,085			£	137,859,085

Dated the 8th day of April, 1926.

B. G. Catterns, Deputy Cashier.